THE DATASHEET OF
MSA-0611-TR1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Agilent MSA-0611
Cascadable Silicon Bipolar
MMIC Amplifier
Data Sheet
Features

current is on the following page.
VSWR
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
MSA-0611-BLK 100 Bulk
MSA-0611-BLKG 100 Bulk
MSA-0611-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MSA-0611-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MSA-0611-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MSA-0611-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
3
Typical Performance, TA = 25°C